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122. Details of the expenditure for the same period under some of the more 
important heads will be found in the following table: 

HEADS OF EXPENDITURE-CONSOLIDATED FUND. 

Heads of Expenditure. 

CHARGES FOR DEBT AND SUBSIDIES. 

Interest on Public Debt 
Charges of Management 
Sinking Fund 
Premium, Discount and Exchange 
Subsidies to Provinces 

Total 

LEGISLATION. 

Senate .-
House of Commons 
Library 
Election Expenses 
Controverted Elections > 
Parl iamentary Print ing -
Miscellaneous > 

Total 

CIVIL GOVERNMENT. 

Governor General 
Lieutenant-Governors 
High Commissioner ... . 
Governor General 's Secr j tary 's Office , 
Queen's Privy Council for Canada , 
Department of Juotiee 

do Militia and Defence ~ 
do Secretary of State 
do Interior 
do Indian Affairs 

Auditor-General 's Office 
Department of Finance , , .... 

do Customs „ 
do Inland Revenue 
do Public Wwrks 
do Railways and Canals 

Pos t Office Department 
Department of Agriculture 

do Marine and Fisheries 
Departments Generally (Contingencies) .. 
High Commissioner of Ca ada in Bng. (Contingencies) 
Board of Civil Service Examiners ~ 

Total ,. 

Amounts Expended. 

1883-84. 

$ 

7,700,180 
179,766 

1,350,500 
103,502 

3,603,714 

12,937,663 

135,624 
400,212 

31,171 
9,607 
1,633 

68,488 
16,128 

66 J, 767 

48,666 
68,000 

* 1,048 
26,103 
29,986 
35,477 
49,511 
57,591 

124,274 
34,593 
24,034 
73,806 
43,027 
49,974 
53,920 
56,540 

170,589 
60,045 
46 735 
20,642 

5,186 
4,661 

1,084 417 

1884-85. 

$ 

9,419,482 
232 641 

1,482,051 
154,854 

3,959,326 

15,248,356 

137,099 
390,175 

29,185 
8,467 
1,777 

72,724 
10,108 

649,538 

48,666 
68,4)00 
10,000 
24,545 
36,432 
36,003 
56,442 
61,950 

126,989 
40,131 
24,988 
76,29 J 
45,547 
49.045 
50,42 i 
50,194 

184,958 
68,464 
51,244 
19,440 
3,611 
6,121 

1,139,495 

Increase. 

1,719,302 
52,875 

131,551 
51,352 

355,612 

2,310,693 

1,475 
10 037 

1,986 
1,140 

244 
4,236 4,236 

6,020 

13,229 

8,952 
1,558 

6,446 
526 

6,931 
4,359 
2,715 
5,538 

954 
2,486 
2,520 

14,369 
8,419 
4,509 

1,460 

55,078 

* From 24th May to 30th June, 1884. 
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