122. Details of the expenditure for the same period under some of the more important heads will be found in the following table:

HEADS OF EXPENDITURE-CONSOLIDATED FUND.

Heads of Expenditure.	Amounts Expended.		Increase.	Dograda
	1883-84.	1884-85.	increase.	Decrease.
CHARGES FOR DEBT AND SUBSIDIES.	\$	\$	\$	\$
Interest on Public Debt Charges of Management Sinking Fund Premium, Discount and Exchange Subsidies to Provinces	7,700,180 179,766 1,350,500 103,502 3,603,714	9,419,482 232 641 1,482,051 154,854 3,959,326	1,719,302 52,875 131,551 51,352 355,612	
Total	12,937,663	15,248,356	2,310,693	
LEGISLATION.				
Senate	400,212 31,171	137,099 390,175 29,185 8,467 1,777 72,724 10,108	1,475 244 4,236	10 037 1,986 1,140
Total	66 3, 767	649,538		13,229
CIVIL GOVERNMENT.				
Governor General Lieutenant-Governors High Commissioner Governor General's Secretary's Office Queen's Privy Council for Canada Department of Justice do Militia and Defence do Secretary of State do Interior do Indian Affairs Auditor-General's Office Department of Finance do Customs do Inland Revenue do Public Works do Railways and Canals Post Office Department Department of Agriculture do Marine and Fisheries Departments Generally (Contingencies) High Commissioner of Ca ada in Eng. (Contingencies) Board of Civil Service Examiners	48,666 68,000 * 1,048 26,103 29,986 35,477 49,511 57,591 124,274 34,593 24,034 73,806 43,027 49,974 53,920 56,540 170,589 60,045 46 735 20,642 5,186 4,661	48,666 68,000 10,000 24,545 36,432 36,003 56,442 61,950 126,989 40,131 24,988 76,29: 45,547 49.045 50,42; 50,194 184,958 68,464 51,244 19,440 3,611 6,121	6,446 526 6,931 4,359 2,715 5,538 954 2,486 2,520 	1,558
Total	1,084 417	1,139,495	55,078	
				1

^{*} From 24th May to 30th June, 1884.